

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: **Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 1" Large Siphons**
 TIME & DATE: **3:00 p.m., September 10, 2013**
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC
 1616 S 31st Ave.
 Phoenix, AZ 85009

Pipe and Plant Solutions
 712 Sansome Street
 San Francisco, CA 94111-1704

National Power Rodding Corp.
 9810 FM 969
 Austin, TX 78724

1	96 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	5.75 110.00 552.00	110.00 10,560.00	135.00 12,960.00	
2	202 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	6.79 1,371.58	105.00 21,210.00	175.00 35,350.00	
3	115 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains Siphons 54" " Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	6.89 792.35	130.00 14,950.00	175.00 20,125.00	
4	96 Linear Foot Conduct Sonar Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Mains 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	34.50 3,312.00	8.00 768.00	10.00 960.00	
5	202 Linear Foot Conduct Sonar Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Mains 54" Diameter in with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	57.50 11,615.00	8.00 1,616.00	10.00 2,020.00	
6	115 Linear Foot Conduct Sonar Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Siphons 54" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	57.50 6,612.50	8.00 920.00	10.00 1,150.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR ITEM 1 SIPHON 25838	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	24,255.43	50,024.00	72,565.00	
1	347 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 60" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	5.75 1,995.25	93.00 32,271.00	135.00 46,845.00	
2	16 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 60" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	575.00 9,200.00	645.00 10,320.00	225.00 3,600.00	
3	100 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphons 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	6.90 690.00	105.00 10,500.00	135.00 13,500.00	
4	347 Linear Foot Conduct Sonar Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Mains 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	11.50 3,990.50	8.00 2,776.00	10.00 3,470.00	
5	16 Linear Foot Conduct Sonar Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Mains 60" Diameter in with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	34.50 552.00	8.00 128.00	10.00 160.00	
6	100 Linear Foot Conduct Sonar Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Siphons 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	46.00 4,600.00	8.00 800.00	10.00 1,000.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR ITEM 2 SIPHON 26346	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	21,027.75	56,795.00	68,575.00	

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 1"
 FOR: Large Siphons
 TIME &
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., September 10, 2013
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC 1616 S 31st Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009	Pipe and Plant Solutions 712 Sansome Street San Francisco, CA 94111-1704	National Power Rodding Corp. 9810 FM 969 Austin, TX 78724
---	--	---

1	772 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	5.75 70.00 4,439.00	70.00 54,040.00	100.00 77,200.00	
2	350 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 66" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	7.94 92.00 2,779.00	92.00 32,200.00	250.00 87,500.00	
3	400 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphons 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	6.90 85.00 2,760.00	85.00 34,000.00	85.00 34,000.00	
4	772 Linear Foot Conduct Sonar Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Mains 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	17.25 8.00 13,317.00	8.00 6,176.00	10.00 7,720.00	
5	350 Linear Foot Conduct Sonar Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Mains 60" Diameter in with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	34.50 8.00 12,075.00	8.00 2,800.00	10.00 3,500.00	
6	400 Linear Foot Conduct Sonar Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Siphons 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	57.50 8.00 23,000.00	8.00 3,200.00	10.00 4,000.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR ITEM 3 SIPHON 45761	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	58,370.00	132,416.00	213,920.00	
1	54 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	5.75 190.00 310.50	190.00 10,260.00	100.00 5,400.00	
2	51 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 66" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	10.35 205.00 527.85	205.00 10,455.00	250.00 12,750.00	
3	459 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphons 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	8.63 75.00 3,961.17	75.00 34,425.00	100.00 45,900.00	
4	54 Linear Foot Conduct Sonar Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Mains 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	460.00 8.00 24,840.00	8.00 432.00	10.00 540.00	
5	51 Linear Foot Conduct Sonar Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Mains 66" Diameter in with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	57.50 8.00 2,932.50	8.00 408.00	10.00 510.00	
6	459 Linear Foot Conduct Sonar Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Siphons 42" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	57.50 8.00 26,392.50	8.00 3,672.00	10.00 4,590.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR ITEM 4 SIPHON 51451	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	58,964.52	59,652.00	69,690.00	
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	TOTAL	162,617.70	298,887.00	424,750.00	

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 1"
 FOR: Large Siphons
 TIME &
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., September 10, 2013
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

	Terms		Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC 1616 S 31st Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009	Pipe and Plant Solutions 712 Sansome Street San Francisco, CA 94111-1704	National Power Rodding Corp. 9810 FM 969 Austin, TX 78724	
	Delivery Days		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	

***LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS WERE MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.
 AUI, LLC
 CleanService, Inc.
 National Power Rodding Corp.
 Pipe & Plant Solutions, Inc.
 Pipeline Video Inspection
 Quality Pipe Services, Inc.
 Robinson Pipe Cleaning Co.
 Sewer and Storm Maintenance

Demandstar
 SAWS